®
TYPE
100411DL-38-NL-HID_Cut Sheet
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-38-NL  HID SERIES
DL-38-NL-AC-HID
7.75"
197mm

DOWN LIGHTS:  Add -D suffix to catalog number for down light without weep holes.
NOTE:  Consult factory for Above Grade and Direct Burial ballast options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-38-NL-ECHID-BLT	 Cast Aluminum HID PAR38 Bullet,	 None	 5.0 lbs.
	 Extension Collar
DL-38-NL-ECHID-BRS	 Cast Brass HID PAR38 Bullet, Extension Collar	 None	 7.0 lbs.
CDL-38-NL-ECHID	 Composite HID PAR38 Bullet, Extension Collar	 None	 4.0 lbs.
DL-38-NL-ACHID-BLT	 Cast aluminum HID PAR38 Bullet,	 None	 6.0 lbs.
	 angle collar
DL-38-NL-ACHID-BRS	 Cast brass HID PAR38 Bullet, angle collar	 None	 8.0 lbs.
CDL-38-NL-ACHID	 Composite HID PAR38 Bullet, angle collar	 None	 4.0 lbs.
DL-38-NL-EC-HID-BRS
DL-38-NL-EC
DL-38-NL-AC